

Ex No. 249/2020

Yogender Kumar vs. Mukesh Kumar Gupta

28.10.2020

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Fresh execution petition received. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Sh. J.K. Panwar, Advocate for the DH.

Put up on 25.11.2020 for consideration.

(Dr. Sudhir Kr. Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/28.10.2020