

**EX 249/20**

**YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA**

25.11.2020

Present: None for DH.

Put up on 12.01.2021 for consideration.

(Dr. Sudhir Kumar Jain)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/  
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/25.11.2020