

Ex. 249/20

Yogender Kumar vs. Mukesh Kumar Gupta

18.02.2021

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. J.K. Panwar, Counsel for DH.

Report from Nazir received.

Put up on 30.03.2021 for further proceedings.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/18.02.2021