

EX 249/20
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

22.09.2021

Present: Ms. Babita, proxy counsel for the DH.

PF not filed.

Issue notice of this execution petition to the JD on PF and RC returnable for 01.11.2021. Steps be taken within a week.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/22-09-2021