

EX 249/20
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

08.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (forenoon) leave today.

Present: Sh. J. K. Panwar, Advocate for the DH.
JD with counsel Sh. Gaurav Dubey, Advocate.

At request, put up on 07.04.2022 for further proceedings.

Reader/08.03.2022