

EX No.249/20

YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

07.04.2022

Present: None for the DH.

Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Issue court notice to the DH for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 07.07.2022 for further proceedings.

(RAMESH KUMAR)

Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/07.04.2022