

EX No.249/20

YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

06.08.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone today to attend a programme “Culmination Ceremony of Conversations on Touch: Caring Protecting Tender Hearts” at Kedarnath Sahni Auditorium, Delhi.

Present: DH Yogender Kumar in person.

JD with Sh. Gaurav Dubey, Advocate.

Ld. Counsel wants to file the Vakalatnama.

Put up on 20.09.2022 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)/06.08.2022