

EX no.249/20

YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

03.11.2023

Present: Sh. Sanjay Gupta, Advocate for the DH with DH.
Sh. Gaurav Dubey, Advocate for the JD with JD.

As requested, put up on 10.11.2023 for further proceedings.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/03.11.2023