

Ex. No.249/2020

Yogender Kumar Vs. Mukesh Kumar Gupta

10.11.2023

Present: DH in person.

None for the JD.

DH seeks adjournment stating that his counsel is not available today. Allowed.

Now to come up on 02.12.2023 for further proceedings.

(V. K. BANSAL)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/10.11.2023