

EX no.249/20
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

23.02.2024

Present: Sh. Sanjay Gupta, Advocate for the DH.
DH not present.

Learned counsel seeks adjournment to move
appropriate application. Allowed.

Now to come up on 14.03.2024.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/23.02.2024