

EX No.249/20

YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

22.10.2024

Present: DH in person.

Sh. Kumar Rohit proxy counsel for the JD.

Warrants of attachment issued against the JD
received back unexecuted.

DH states that he has not received any amount from
the JD.

Put up on 26.11.2024 for further proceedings.

(SARITA BIRBAL)

Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/22.10.2024