

EX no. 249/20

YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

26.11.2024

Present: Sh. Sanjay Gupta, Advocate for the DH.

None for the JD.

Learned counsel for the DH is requesting for an adjournment.

At request of learned counsel for the DH, put up on 08.01.2025 for further proceedings.

(SARITA BIRBAL)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/26.11.2024