

EX no. 249/20

YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

14.02.2025

Present: Sh. Sanjay Gupta, Id. counsel for the DH.

PF not filed.

Let the PF be filed within seven days and notice be issued in terms of previous order.

Put up on 22.04.2025.

(SANJEEV JAIN)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,  
Delhi/14.02.2025