

EX no. 249/20

YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

09.07.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: DH in person.

None for the JD.

Put up for purpose fixed on 31.07.2025.

Reader/09.07.2025

It is 11:15 AM

At this stage, Sh. Gaurav Dubey, ld. counsel on behalf of Sh. Ishwar Dayal, father of JD, has appeared and he is informed about the next date.

Reader/09.07.2025